XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

100 m férfi gyors

11. versenyszam

2006- és id6sebb

1. Harsanyi Matyas 2005
50m: 0:25,01
Edzdje:

2. Bansagi Balazs 2005
50m: 0:26,02

3. Matyd Marton 2004
50m: 0:26,69

4, Szabo Patrik 2005
50m: 0:26,52

2007-2008

1. Kakuk Koppany Zéta 2008
50m: 0:26,42
Edzdje:

2. Kaiser Dominik 2007
50m: 0:26,26

3. Sipos Levente 2007
50m: 0,:27,60

4, Juhasz Adam 2008
50m: 0:27,49

5. Adorjan Zalan 2007
50m: 0:27,95

6. Bogozi Hunor 2007
50m: 0:27,86

7. Tadits Bertalan 2008
50m: 0:27,32

8. Gacsal Gergely 2007
50m: 0:27,51

9. Major-Varga Trisztan 2008
50m: 0:28,27

10. Szeitz Benedek 2008
50m: 0:28,27

11. Rajczi Martin 2008
50m: 0:28,46

12. Elek Sandor Csanad 2007
50m: 0:29,18

Kaposv. Sl

StaminaTKS
Balinti UE
Mohacsi TE

Kaposv. Sl

UTE

Balinti UE
HOD USE
Szegedi UE
Kaposv. SI
Mohécsi TE
Mohécsi TE
Pécsi S.N.
Balinti UE
Mohécsi TE
Balinti UE

0:50,66

0:53,49
0:54,57
0:54,95

0:53,54

0:53,71
0:56,45
0:56,71
0:57,03
0:57,11
0:57,27
0:57,76
0:58,07
0:58,16
0:59,28
1:00,62
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XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

100 m férfi gyors

11. versenyszam

2007-2008

13.  Miller Miron Soma 2008
50m:, 0:29,55

14. KULIZ David 2008
50m: 0:28,96

15.  Oberritter Maté 2008
50m: 0:31,01

2009-2010

1.  Katona Akos 2009
50m: 0:28,57
Edzdje:

2, Sagvari Adam Kéroly 2010
50m: 0:29,23

3. Rajczi Zalan 2009
50m: 0:'29,08

3. Kovacs Aron 2010
50m: 0:29,36

5. Csincsak Daniel 2009
50m: 0:30,55

6. Kontra Szabolcs Daniel 2009
50m: 0:30,20

7. Gungl Erik 2009
50m: 0:30,18

8. ZARIC Bogdan 2009
50m: 0:30,67

9. Novoth Adrian 2010
50m: 0:30,42

10. Maros David 2009
50m: 0:30,96

11. BOCA David 2010
50m: 0:30,67

12. Magyar Botond 2009
50m: 0:32,95

13.  Villert Maté 2010
50m: 0:34,51

14. Matos Maté 2010
50m: 0:34,14

Balinti UE
PK POLET Sombor
Pécsi S.N.

Kaposv. Sl

Kaposv. Sl
Mohacsi TE

HOD USE

Balinti UE

Balinti UE

Pécsi S.N.

PK POLET Sombor
Bajai Spartacus SC
KUVE

PK POLET Sombor
KUVE

Balinti UE

KUVE

1:00,76
1:03,03
1:04,81

0:58,92

1:00,98
1:01,62
1:01,62
1:01,66
1:01,98
1:02,50
1:03,24
1:03,36
1:04,79
1:04,96
1:09,86
1:11,85
1:12,27
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XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

100 m férfi gyors

11. versenyszam

2009-2010

15. Dodzsa Gyorgy 2010
50m: 0:34,93

2011-2012

1. Gyurkity Mirké 2011
50m: 0:29,71

Edzdje:

2, Rajos David 2011
50m: 0:29,85

3. Szabd Albert Zétény 2011
50m: 0:30,48

4, Halasz Benedek 2011
50m: 0:32,37

5. Ferenczi Gerg6 Balazs 2012
50m: 0:32,17

6. Varga Maté 2011
50m: 0:34,92

7. Bagaméry Simon 2011
50m: 0:34,58

8. Baranyi Bence 2012
50m: 0:35,71

9. Gacsal Balint 2011
50m: 0:35,96

10. Matos Bence 2012
50m: 0:36,40

11. Istella Kristof 2012
50m:, 0:39,63

12.  KULIZ Andrija 2011
50m: 0:39,81

13. PEKEZ Marko 2011
50m: 0:41,06

Kizarva

Prokopy Endre Rudolf 2011
Nem indult,
BABIZ Nikola 2012

Bajai Spartacus SC

Bajai Spartacus SC

HOD USE
Kap.Adorj.

Szegedi UE

HOD USE

Szegedi UE
Szegedi UE
Mohacsi TE
Mohacsi TE

KUVE

KUVE

PK POLET Sombor
PK POLET Sombor

Balinti UE

PK POLET Sombor

1:15,26

1:01,21

1:01,90
1:03,88
1:07,80
1:09,17
1:11,64
1:12,96
1:14,83
1:15,56
1:17,86
1:22,30
1:22,53
1:30,51

Szabalytalan rajt
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XIX.HALASZLE KUPA NEMZETKOZI USZOVERSENY
BAJAI SPORTUSZODA 2023.11.18-109.

100 m férfi gyors

11. versenyszam

2013- és fiatalabb

1. Walter Vencel 2013
50m: 0:36,27
Edzdje:

2. Kiss Abel Mark 2013
50m: 0:35,34

3. Csanyik Andras 2013
50m: 0:§5,72

4, Baranyi Aron 2014
50m: 0:38,71

5. Horvath Mark 2013
50m: 0:39,38

6. Schmalz Maté Noel 2014
50m: 0:39,48

7. Rakos Zoltan 2013
50m: 0:40,97

8. Bognar Krys 2013
50m: '0:43,28

9. Ikotity Aron 2013
50m: 0:44,74

10. Kovacs Zétény 2014
50m: 0:46,89

11.  Frany6 Zsolt 2013
50m: 0:44,55

Mohacsi TE

Szeksz.Sp.

Bajai Spartacus SC
Mohacsi TE

Balinti UE

Mohacsi TE

HOD USE

Mohacsi TE

Bajai Spartacus SC
HOD USE

Mohacsi TE

1:13,56

1:13,59
1:14,65
1:21,17
1:22,56
1:24,32
1:26,41
1:30,09
1:34,41
1:36,71
1:40,23
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